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VODKA

Absolut
Belvedere
Chopin

Ciroc

Effen

Grey Goose
Hangar One
Hangar One Orange
Ketel One
Pinnacle
Pinnacle Citrus
Pinnacle Orange
SKYY
Stolichnaya

Stoli Blueberi
Stoli Elit

Tito's

*Martini upcharge

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Bummer & Lazarus
Hendrick's
Magellan

Monkey 47

No. 209

Pinnacle

Roku

St. George Terroir
Tanqueray

*Martini upcharge

TEQUILA

Avion Reserva 44
Casamigos Afiejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Repo
Cazadores Repo
Clase Azul
Corralejo Afiejo
Corralejo Repo
Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Afiejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Repo

El Jimador Blanco
Gran Centenario Afiejo
Gran Centenario Repo
Herradura Silver
Milagro Afiejo
Patron

Patron Afiejo

RUM

Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Solera
Bacardi Superior (Light)
Captain Morgan
Flor de Cafia
Flor de Caiia 7yr
Malibu

Meyer’s Dark
Sailor Jerry
Zacapa

*Well Rum

10
10
12
12
10
14
10

12
12
10

35
17
10
14
10
20
14
12
15
28
14
11
13

14
12
11
17
10
14

10
10
10
10
13
15
10
10
10
14

BOURBON & WHISKEY
Basil Hayden 14
Bookers 13
Buffalo Trace 9
Bulliet 10
Bulliet Rye 10
Crown Royal 10
Crown Royal XR 32
Fireball 9
Gentleman Jack 14
Hibiki 20
Jack Daniel's 10
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
12
Jameson 9
Knob Creek 12
Maker's Mark 11
Seagram’s 7 9
Templeton Rye 14
Whistle Pig 10yr 18
Woodford Reserve 12
Woodford Rye 12
SCOTCH
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr
16
Buchanan’s 12yr 12
Buchanan’s 18yr 18
Buchanan’s 21yr 25
Glenfiddich 12yr 12
Glenlivet 12yr 12
Glenlivet 15yr 18
Glenlivet 18yr 20
Johnny Walker Black 12
Johnny Walker Blue 45
Johnny Walker Gold 18
Johnny Walker Green 16
Johnny Walker Red 10
Lagavulin 16yr 18
Macallan 12 20
Macallan 18 38
Monkey Shoulder 14
TOKI 14
COGNAC & BRANDY
1738 17
Courvoisier VS 10
Hennessy VS 12
Hennessy XO 38
Martell VSOP 14
Remy Martin VSOP 14
CORDIALS & LIQUEUR
Absinthe 10
Amaretto 10
Bailey's 10
Campari 10
Chambord 9
Fernet 9
Frangelico 9
Grand Marnier 10
Hpnotig 10
Jagermeister 8
Kahlua 9
Midori 9
Sambuca 10
Tuaca 9
INTERESTING SPIRITS

Leblon Brazillian Cachaca 10





